PRODUCTDATA SHEET

AKE

Article number

Technical data

Type of voltage

Rated voltage

Output

Frequency

Maximum load (inductive load)
Degree of protection

Mains cable

Voltage at the output
Installation site

Type of installation

Material

Synthetic material definition
Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Airstream temperature at nominal current

Ambient temperature

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

AKE control for fully automatic cellar dehumidification in
conjunction with various fans

Application examples

Cellar, Garage, Larder, Storage room

Alternating current
230V

2 pieces

50 Hz

1A

IP 40
3x1,5mm2
2x230V

Wall
Surface-mounted
Synthetic material
PVC-free polystyrene
white

0,49 kg

0,62 kg

120 mm

50 mm

94 mm

260 mm

62 mm

145 mm
5°Cupto 60 °C
5°Cupto60°C

Packing unit 1 piece
Range A
GTIN (EAN) 4012799571292
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Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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