AKE





Short description

AKE control for fully automatic cellar dehumidification in conjunction with various fans

Application examples

Cellar, Garage, Larder, Storage room

Article number

0157.0129

Technical data

Type of voltage	Alternating current
Rated voltage	230 V
Output	2 pieces
Frequency	50 Hz
Maximum load (inductive load)	1 A
Degree of protection	IP 40
Mains cable	3 x 1,5 mm ²
Voltage at the output	2 x 230 V
Installation site	Wall
Type of installation	Surface-mounted
Material	Synthetic material
Synthetic material definition	PVC-free polystyrene
Colour	white
Weight	0,49 kg
Weight including packaging	0,62 kg
Width	120 mm
Height	50 mm
Depth	94 mm
Width with packaging	260 mm
Height with packaging	62 mm
Depth with packaging	145 mm
Airstream temperature at nominal current	5 °C up to 60 °C
Ambient temperature	5 °C up to 60 °C
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	A
GTIN (EAN)	4012799571292

AKE

Dimensioned drawing [mm]





